
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL USD 250
1978 E 4th Street, Pittsburg, KS 66762 Phone: (620) 235-3200 Fax (620) 235-3210

2024 Girls Soccer

Day Date Level Opponent Location Time

Tues. 3/19/24 JV/V Purple & White Pittsburg 6pm

Thurs. 3/21/24 JV/V Carl Junction Carl Junction 5pm

Mon. 3/25/24 JV/V Chanute Pittsburg 4:30pm

Thurs. 3/28/24 JV/V Neosho Neosho 4:30pm

Fri. 3/29/24 JV/V Topeka West Topeka 4:30pm

Tues. 4/2/24 JV/V Joplin Joplin 5pm

Thurs. 4/11/24 JV/V Cassville Pittsburg 4:30pm

Fri. 4/19/24 JV/V Wichita Independent Pittsburg 4:30pm

Tues. 4/23/24 V/JV Joplin McAuley Pittsburg 4:30pm

Sat. 4/27/24 V Wichita Classical Classical 2:30pm

Mon. 4/29/24 JV/V KC-Schlagle Pittsburg 4pm

Thurs. 5/2/24 JV/V Chanute Chanute 4:30pm

Tues. 5/7/24 JV/V McDonald County McDonald Co. 4:30pm

Thurs. 5/9/24 JV/V KC-Turner Pittsburg 4:30pm


